WHEN RECORDED, RETURN American Savings Mortgage Corpor P.O. Box 2800 Lake Jackson, Texas 77566 ATTH: Anna Aguilar         SSIGNMENT OF LEIN Merrican Savings and Loan Association of Brazoria County, a Texas Corporation hereby grants, assigns and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of rights, title and interest to and under that certain covering property in the County of Klamath State of Oregon, dated December 22         19_86       , and recorded in Vol. M86 Page 23814-23815         the Real Property Records of such County, such property being more particularly descrit therein.         IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as holder of said lien instrument used this assignment to be executed this15thday ofFEBRUARY	0000			
STATE OFOregon       WHEN RECORDED, RETURN American Savings Mortgage Corpor P.O. Box 2800 Lake Jackson, Texas 77566 ATH: Anna Aguilar         SSIGNMENT OF LEIN       ASSIGNMENT OF LEIN         FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknow edged, American Savings and Loan Association of Brazonia County, a Texas Corporation hereby grants, assigns and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of rights, title and interest to and under that certain         State of	<u>djud</u>	Vol. <u>m90</u> Page_	<b>i</b> 3	144
COUNTY OF_Klamath       P.0. Box 2800         Lake Jackson, Texas 77566         ASSIGNMENT OF LEIN         FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, American Savings and Loan Association of Brazona County, a Texas Corporation and orights, title and interest to and under that certain         Covering property in the County of         Clamath         Covering property in the County of         State of         0         19         26         19         21         28         19         20         21         22         23         24         25         26         27         28         28         28         29         20         21         26         27         28         29         20         21         22         23         34         24         25         26         27         28         29         29	TO:	WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO American Savings Mortgage Corporatio		
COUNTY OF		P.O. Box 2600 Lake Jackson, Texas 77566		
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, American Savings and Loan Association of Brazoria County, a Texas Corporation hereby grants, assigns and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of rights, title and interest to and under that certain		ATTN: Anna Aguilar	COL	
edged, American Savings and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of         hereby grants, assigns and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of         rights, title and interest to and under that certain       Trust_Deed         covering property in the County of       Klameth         covering property in the County of       Klameth         19_86				
covering property in the County of	I- n, ts 	merican Savings and Loan Association of Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of its rants, assigns and transfers to American Savings Mortgage Corporation, all of its le and interest to and under that certain <u>Trust Deed</u> ,	here	
State 01	, of	property in the County of dated December 22,	COV	
the Real Property Records of such County, such property therein. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as holder of said lien instrument used this assignment to be executed this <u>15th</u> day of <u>FEBRUARY</u> 19_90 AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT OF BRAZORIA COUNTY BY <u>HOLTANAM</u> MULLING WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS NAME <u>Patricia A. McNeill</u> TITLE <u>Agent &amp; Attorney in Fact for</u> <u>AMERICAN SAVINGS &amp; LOAN ASSOCIAT</u> OF BRAZORIA COUNTY <u>HOLLANAM</u> Jeanette Butler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		01011 22815	Sta	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as holder of said lien instrument used this assignment to be executed this <u>15th</u> day of <u>FEBRUARY</u> 19 <u>90</u> AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT OF BRAZORIA COUNTY BY <u>HOLDERAR</u> WITNESS WITNESS NAME <u>Patricia A. McNeill</u> Sulawallende Barbara A. Vandre Hoan the Dutler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		Property Records of such County, such property	19_ the	
AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT 19_90 AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT OF BRAZORIA COUNTY BY_UTTERS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS NAME Patricia A. McNeill TITLE Agent & Attorney in Fact for AMERICAN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIAT OF BRAZORIA COUNTY Jeantte Dutter STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA	as	as holder of said lien instrument has	an a	
AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT OF BRAZORIA COUNTY BY <u>JUTUTORIAN</u> MULTIC BY <u>JUTUTORIAN</u> MARE BY <u>JUTUTORIAN</u> BY <u>JUTUTORIAN</u> WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS WITNESS NAME <u>Patricia A. McNeill</u> TITLE <u>Agent &amp; Attomey in Fact for</u> AMERICAN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATOR OF BRAZORIA COUNTY JUCATTE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA	,	is assignment to be executed this	us	
<ul> <li>OF BRAZÓRIA COUNTY BY <u>Jatanan Melen</u></li> <li>WITNESS</li> <li>WITNESS&lt;</li></ul>	ON			
WITNESS WIT		OF BRAZORIA COUNTY	•	PH 12
WITNESS Sularable lander Barbara A. Vandre Heantle Dutler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA	Ĺ	By fatricea h. Milel		5
Suland landre Barbara A. Vandre Heantle Butler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA			W.	ANN 0
AMERICAN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIA Barbara A. Vandre AMERICAN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIA OF BRAZORIA COUNTY Jeanette Butler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		I A A TITLE Agent & Attorney in Fact for		5
Jeanette Butler Jeanette Butler STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BRAZORIA	ION	AMERICAN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	, Z	
COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		OF BRAZORIA COUNTY	В	i. An an
COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		tte Butler	ē	
COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		에게 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것은	Ŭ	
COUNTY OF BRAZORIA				
COUNTY OF BRAZORIA		E OF TEXAS		
		NTY OF BRAZORIA		
This instrument was acknowledged before me of the	day of / in	This instrument was acknowledged before me on the 15th day	I	
FEBRUARY , 19 90 by Patricia A. Mickelli, Agoin and an Association of Brazoria County, a Texas Fact of American Savings and Loan Association.		FEBRUARY , 19 90 by Patricia A. Wickellin, Agona and February and Lease Accordiation of Brazonia County, a Texas		
Fact of American Savings and Loan Association of Statistical Corporation, on behalf of said Corporation.		of American Savings and Loan Association of Statistical Strategy and Loan Association of Statistical Strategy and Corporation.		
ANNA AGUILAR ANNA AGUILAR		ANNA ACI III AR UMANA UMANA ACI III ANTA	3-	
Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 10-29-91. ANNA AGUILAR, Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires 10/29/91	kas	Notary Public ANNA AGUILAR, Notary Public, State of Toxas		
			4	
		Mine Comp	STATE	
Filed for record at request of American Saving Mtge. Corp Int Int Int PM., and duly recorded in Vol		ord at request of American Saving Mtge. Corp Int Int M90	Filed f	
of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>Jun</u> at <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>8506</u>		May A.D., 19 _50 at on Page on Page		
By Raulence Mulles	dare	By Raulene Mullend		
FEE \$8.00		a8.00 and a second s	FEE	